DESCRIPTION
■ 3.3V and 5V power supply options
■ 510ps propagation delay
■ 3.0GHz toggle frequency
■ High bandwidth output transistions
■ Internal 75KΩ input pull-down resistors
■ Available in 8-pin SOIC package
The SY10/100EL32V are integrated ÷2 dividers. The

NOTE:
1. Parametric values specified at: 10/100EL32V Series: -3.0V to -5.5V.
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
Ordering Package Operating VEE Range
Code Type Range (V)
SY10EL32VZC Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY10EL32VZCTR Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY100EL32VZC Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY100EL32VZCTR Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
3
ClockWorks™
SY10EL32V
SY100EL32VMicrel